
Show #92123: 2023 APHA National Western Championship (9/21/2023-9/24/2023)

138. APHA NSH1: Novice Amateur Showmanship Go: 2 - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 628 Double Dark Chocolate Brandon Tanner Brandon Tanner

2 711 SIMON SAYS LOPE DAWN M MCBRIDE DAWN M MCBRIDE

3 788 Factor In The Blues Hayley Forsburg Hayley Forsburg

4 771 An Original Best Ashlyn Montague Amanda Montague

5 738 Im The Best Time Holly Swofford Holly Swofford

6 707 TATS CLASSICAL RHYTHM Judy A McNabb Judy A McNabb

7 665 Machine Shop Angelique Wilson Debra D Dyjak

8 782 DRIVNWITHMYEYESCLOSED Chelsea M Peters Chelsea M Peters

9 779 Gentlemensendchocolate Rylee Lambert Rylee Lambert

10 740 HONEYMOON PERIOD Nichole Herr Nichole Herr

11 639 Kis Me Im Sensational Diane Doerksen Diane Doerksen

12 657 Radified Sensation Julie Combs Green Julie Combs Green

139. APHA ASH1: Amateur Showmanship All Ages Go: 2 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 658 Ima Righteous Ride Aurora D Wales Aurora D Wales

2 608 One Flashy Cowgirl May Baker-Youderian May Baker-Youderian

3 672 LL Cool N Lazy Nicole Paulsen Christy Matsukawa

4 760 Lazy Loper On Scotch Spencer R Chelwick KYLEY S CHELWICK

5 732 Heza Ginger Sensation Kyle Ellis Tom Sherri Or Kyle Ellis

6 639 Kis Me Im Sensational Diane Doerksen Diane Doerksen

7 779 Gentlemensendchocolate Rylee Lambert Rylee Lambert

8 740 HONEYMOON PERIOD Nichole Herr Nichole Herr

140. APHA ABSH: Amt SPB Showmanship All Ages Go: 2 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 624 The Impulsive Blonde Brandon Tanner Brandon Tanner

141. APHA ASH6: Amateur Showmanship 45 & Over Go: 2 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 763 TRAMPS INVITATION SHIRLEY KAFESJIAN SHIRLEY KAFESJIAN

2 766 Nighttime Sensation Jo Lynn Kirkman Christine Weiser Zimmerman

3 728 Goodnight Charlie Randy Raykovich Spencer R Chelwick

4 793 All About The Swing Anne Rosen Anne Rosen

5 711 SIMON SAYS LOPE DAWN M MCBRIDE DAWN M MCBRIDE

6 738 Im The Best Time Holly Swofford Holly Swofford

7 657 Radified Sensation Julie Combs Green Julie Combs Green

8 718 CR Walk The Line Patti Gonzalez Patti Gonzalez

9 707 TATS CLASSICAL RHYTHM Judy A McNabb Judy A McNabb

142. APHA VSH1: Novice Youth Showmanship Go: 2 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 794 A Lot More Action Samantha Johnson Samantha Johnson

2 720 Only One I Want Jocelyn Krieg Jocelyn Krieg

3 662 Plenty Good For Me Savannah Bobbitt Lisa C Bullock

4 782 DRIVNWITHMYEYESCLOSED Madison B Peters Chelsea M Peters

5 667 Heza Ladies Machine Adrienne K Lowe Adrienne K Lowe

6 649 Fashionaly Famous Gemma Chababi Gemma Chababi
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7 774 SPOTLESS GENTLEMAN TEAIRA TRACKSELL TEAIRA TRACKSELL

8 629 Dance Like A Girl Alyssa K Lowe Alyssa K Lowe

143. APHA YSH2: Youth Showmanship 13 & Under Go: 2 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 667 Heza Ladies Machine Adrienne K Lowe Adrienne K Lowe

2 772 Prettyimpulsivehotrod Kinley Wolfer Jessica Wolfer

3 720 Only One I Want Jocelyn Krieg Jocelyn Krieg

4 751 INVEST IN TATS RHYTHM Asta Mathilda Lund Oelsner Karla Louise Lund Oelsner

5 786 My Double Oh Seven Remington Brandel Remington Brandel

6 604 Certified Stride Ashlyn Landy Meridith Landy

144. APHA YSH1: Youth Showmanship 18 & Under Go: 2 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 794 A Lot More Action Samantha Johnson Samantha Johnson

2 645 All For The Glory Madison Weaver Madison Weaver

3 774 SPOTLESS GENTLEMAN TEAIRA TRACKSELL TEAIRA TRACKSELL

146. APHA AWT1: Amateur Walk Trot Showmanship Go: 2 - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 658 Ima Righteous Ride Aurora D Wales Aurora D Wales

2 674 Sirtain Kinda Dream Dana L Brown Dana L Brown

3 777 Aww Snap Daddy STACY K BASINGER STACY K BASINGER

4 656 Appoint Me Toni Dalluge Toni Dalluge

5 634 FABULOUS SWAGGER CANDICE THOMPSON CANDICE THOMPSON

6 644 Comin In Hott Garet Russo Garet Russo

7 751 INVEST IN TATS RHYTHM Karla Louise Lund Oelsner Karla Louise Lund Oelsner

8 704 PRETTYMUCHASENSATION TRACIE SPETKA TRACIE SPETKA

9 776 LATHER RINSE REPEAT Deborah Andrus Deborah Andrus

10 726 These Assets Are Hot Leslie S Howe Leslie S Howe

11 672 LL Cool N Lazy Christy Matsukawa Christy Matsukawa

12 723 Roses  R N My Dna Yvonne Morlan Yvonne Morlan

148. APHA WT01: Youth Walk Trot Showmanship 5-10 Go: 2 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 772 Prettyimpulsivehotrod Kinley Wolfer Jessica Wolfer

2 602 JZA Jewelontherange Sophia Youderian May Baker-Youderian

3 733 Simon Always Says Quinn Schrieber Quinn Schrieber

4 629 Dance Like A Girl Alyssa K Lowe Alyssa K Lowe

5 700 ILL MAKE YOU FLATLINE MIRA KUMAR KORY E KUMAR

149. APHA WT11: Youth Walk Trot Showmanship 11-18 Go: 2 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 640 The Show Must Go On Ruby Miller Ruby Miller

2 770 Just Call Me Steve Faith Fleeman Jayme Fleeman

3 603 Playin With Eyeliner Alana Nix Lori Clark

4 649 Fashionaly Famous Gemma Chababi Gemma Chababi

5 799 Whata Paintjob Emmie Tromatore Ashley Aniol

6 643 Only For The Boys Lilly Russo Lilly Russo

7 784 Dedutch Tallent Hailey D'agostino Hailey D'agostino

8 646 Smore Assets Please Payton Land Nicole Yates
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9 790 Lazy Specialty Celeste Nelson Traesa Santori

150. APHA AMH8: Amateur Jr Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 764 Hes Awesome BRIAN ALVES BRIAN &/OR DIANE ALVES

2 743 CNC Checkmate Cindy Polley Cynthia And Craig Polley

151. APHA AMH9: Amateur Sr Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 778 Giorgio Toby Pippin Toby Pippin

2 742 CNC Closing Time Cindy Polley Cynthia And Craig Polley

3 732 Heza Ginger Sensation Kyle Ellis Tom Sherri Or Kyle Ellis

4 630 Clu To A Fortune Gail M Cunningham Gail M Cunningham

152. APHA APHG: Amateur Performance Halter Geldings All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 632 Dreww Breeze Dakota King Phelps Dakota King Phelps

2 788 Factor In The Blues Hayley Forsburg Hayley Forsburg

3 634 FABULOUS SWAGGER CANDICE THOMPSON CANDICE THOMPSON

4 753 Ima Lopin Sensation Kelli Foster RYLEE MORGAN

5 656 Appoint Me Toni Dalluge Toni Dalluge

6 760 Lazy Loper On Scotch Spencer R Chelwick KYLEY S CHELWICK

7 605 Chipped In Krymsun Renae Chafey Renae Chafey

8 716 All Hot And Handsome DEZARAE PULVER DEZARAE PULVER

9 741 Paintmeaspecialloper Diane M Brant Diane M Brant

10 639 Kis Me Im Sensational Diane Doerksen Diane Doerksen

11 740 HONEYMOON PERIOD Nichole Herr Nichole Herr

153. APHA YG1: Youth Geldings All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 799 Whata Paintjob Emmie Tromatore Ashley Aniol

2 640 The Show Must Go On Ruby Miller Ruby Miller

3 770 Just Call Me Steve Faith Fleeman Jayme Fleeman

4 784 Dedutch Tallent Hailey D'agostino Hailey D'agostino

154. APHA YPHG: Youth Performance Halter Geldings - All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 720 Only One I Want Jocelyn Krieg Jocelyn Krieg

2 786 My Double Oh Seven Remington Brandel Remington Brandel

3 774 SPOTLESS GENTLEMAN TEAIRA TRACKSELL TEAIRA TRACKSELL

4 790 Lazy Specialty Celeste Nelson Traesa Santori

5 773 Vincent Van Slow Kinley Wolfer Jessica Wolfer

6 794 A Lot More Action Samantha Johnson Samantha Johnson

7 662 Plenty Good For Me Savannah Bobbitt Lisa C Bullock

8 733 Simon Always Says Quinn Schrieber Quinn Schrieber

155. APHA HG6: Yearling & 2 Yr Old Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 764 Hes Awesome BRIAN ALVES BRIAN &/OR DIANE ALVES

2 743 CNC Checkmate Cindy Polley Cynthia And Craig Polley

156. APHA HG9: 3 Yr Old & Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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1 778 Giorgio John Weaver Toby Pippin

2 742 CNC Closing Time Cindy Polley Cynthia And Craig Polley

3 630 Clu To A Fortune Gail M Cunningham Gail M Cunningham

157. APHA PHG1: Performance Halter, Geldings All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 632 Dreww Breeze Anthony Wilson Dakota King Phelps

2 753 Ima Lopin Sensation RYLEE MORGAN RYLEE MORGAN

3 672 LL Cool N Lazy Cooper T Evans Christy Matsukawa

4 774 SPOTLESS GENTLEMAN TEAIRA TRACKSELL TEAIRA TRACKSELL

5 639 Kis Me Im Sensational Diane Doerksen Diane Doerksen

6 757 Not Worth A Dollar Jenica Smekal Jenica Smekal

159. APHA AMH5: Amateur Jr Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 658 Ima Righteous Ride Aurora D Wales Aurora D Wales

2 614 Dreamin Of A Goodbar Dorine F Taggart Dorine F Taggart

3 775 Hot In Here KAYLA M MASSIE KAYLA M MASSIE

4 724 Model In The Makin Crystal McBride Laurel Hanson

5 755 Originalblactieinvite Jessica Connour Jessica Connour

6 722 Certainly A Winner LISA CLAWSON LISA CLAWSON

160. APHA AMH6: Amateur Sr Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 706 Dolled Up N Fancy Cyndee Bognar Cyndee Bognar

161. APHA APHM: Amateur Performance Halter Mares All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 674 Sirtain Kinda Dream Dana L Brown Dana L Brown

2 777 Aww Snap Daddy STACY K BASINGER STACY K BASINGER

3 772 Prettyimpulsivehotrod Loni Parrish Jessica Wolfer

4 714 Girl Code Candace E Lowry Candace E Lowry

5 642 Whata Sweet Asset Alesha M Mcdaniel Alesha M Mcdaniel

6 655 Imagine Mea Hotrod Jessica Wolfer Jessica Wolfer

162. APHA YM1: Youth Mares All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 610 The Masked Singer Tori Brown Jean Simmons

2 700 ILL MAKE YOU FLATLINE MIRA KUMAR KORY E KUMAR

163. APHA YPHM: Youth Performance Halter Mares - All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 603 Playin With Eyeliner Alana Nix Lori Clark

2 782 DRIVNWITHMYEYESCLOSED Madison B Peters Chelsea M Peters

3 629 Dance Like A Girl Alyssa K Lowe Alyssa K Lowe

4 772 Prettyimpulsivehotrod Kinley Wolfer Jessica Wolfer

5 643 Only For The Boys Lilly Russo Lilly Russo

6 751 INVEST IN TATS RHYTHM Asta Mathilda Lund Oelsner Karla Louise Lund Oelsner

164. APHA HM6: Yearling & 2 Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 658 Ima Righteous Ride Aurora D Wales Aurora D Wales

2 614 Dreamin Of A Goodbar Kyle Nauman Dorine F Taggart
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3 780 Here I Em John Weaver Gail M Cunningham

4 775 Hot In Here KAYLA M MASSIE KAYLA M MASSIE

5 734 Wild As Hell Jean Simmons Jean Simmons

6 724 Model In The Makin Crystal McBride Laurel Hanson

7 737 Hell Of A Rose Austen R Lang Jean Simmons

8 755 Originalblactieinvite Jessica Connour Jessica Connour

9 722 Certainly A Winner LISA CLAWSON LISA CLAWSON

10 748 Holler At Ya Later Erica M Owen Bloomfield Farm LLC

165. APHA HM9: 3 Yr Old & Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 706 Dolled Up N Fancy Cyndee Bognar Cyndee Bognar

2 702 FINANCIAL ROULETTE SHAUNA LYTLE SHAUNA LYTLE

166. APHA PHM1: Performance Halter, Mares All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 777 Aww Snap Daddy STACY K BASINGER STACY K BASINGER

2 648 PTF Mexicali Rose Jando Guerra Brenda Carlisle

3 714 Girl Code RYLEE MORGAN Candace E Lowry

4 772 Prettyimpulsivehotrod Loni Parrish Jessica Wolfer

5 629 Dance Like A Girl Alyssa K Lowe Alyssa K Lowe

6 727 DADDY FIGERED IT OUT KATHY BAST Kimberly Petrov

167. APHA BHM1: SPB Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 624 The Impulsive Blonde Brandon Tanner Brandon Tanner

2 744 CNC Shez Spellbound Crystal McBride Cynthia And Craig Polley

3 677 Ima Ginger Doll Liberty Wilson Joan Fitts

170. APHA APHS: Amateur Performance Halter Stallions All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 621 Vs Total Heartthrob CANDICE J MONSEN CANDICE J MONSEN

171. APHA HS6: Yearling & 2 Yr Old Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 735 Permanent Marker Jean Simmons Jean Simmons

2 736 Ridiculousness Austen R Lang Jean Simmons

3 701 IMA SHINING FINE KID SHAUNA LYTLE SHAUNA LYTLE

173. APHA PHS1: Performance Halter, Stallions All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 621 Vs Total Heartthrob CANDICE J MONSEN CANDICE J MONSEN

174. APHA BHS1: SPB Stallions Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 633 Dark Skies Savanah A Hunziker Pamela Buckles

175. APHA TCC: Tobiano Color, One Year & Older & All Sexes Go: 1 - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 621 Vs Total Heartthrob CANDICE J MONSEN CANDICE J MONSEN

2 648 PTF Mexicali Rose Jando Guerra Brenda Carlisle

3 762 Arapped In Black JERI-LOU BIGGS JERI-LOU BIGGS

4 652 Al Be Invited Ann C Murray Ann C Murray

5 730 Two Timin Gentlemen Susan Merchant Dennis And Sue Merchant
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6 723 Roses  R N My Dna Yvonne Morlan Yvonne Morlan

7 636 SMOKIN JEANS PAIGE MORGAN HARRY III STODDART

8 629 Dance Like A Girl Alyssa K Lowe Alyssa K Lowe

9 799 Whata Paintjob Emmie Tromatore Ashley Aniol

10 765 Simon Says Im Vital Diane Alves BRIAN &/OR DIANE ALVES

11 642 Whata Sweet Asset Alesha M Mcdaniel Alesha M Mcdaniel

176. APHA OCC: Overo Color, One Year & Older & All Sexes Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 778 Giorgio John Weaver Toby Pippin

2 671 Sv All Time Fantasy Nina Christensen Nina Christensen

3 674 Sirtain Kinda Dream Dana L Brown Dana L Brown

4 756 See Ya Sweetheart RYLEE MORGAN RYLEE MORGAN

5 740 HONEYMOON PERIOD Nichole Herr Nichole Herr

6 662 Plenty Good For Me Savannah Bobbitt Lisa C Bullock

7 634 FABULOUS SWAGGER CANDICE THOMPSON CANDICE THOMPSON

8 784 Dedutch Tallent Hailey D'agostino Hailey D'agostino

9 764 Hes Awesome BRIAN ALVES BRIAN &/OR DIANE ALVES

178. APHA ARHC: Amateur Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 783 Peptoes Prescription Teresa P Hanson Teresa P Hanson

2 661 Spooks Real Gun Cindy Cook Richard & Cindy Cook

3 746 The Witcher Paula Kristine Charton Almosta Dream Llc

4 731 Always Gotyer Gun Daralee Lindsay Daralee Lindsay

5 712 Gay Flyer Kristen Scillieri Kristen Scillieri

179. APHA RHC: Ranch Horse Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 636 SMOKIN JEANS PAIGE MORGAN HARRY III STODDART

2 615 SHRWimpysfirstdiamond Kaity Sotomayor Missy Benker

3 746 The Witcher Erica M Owen Almosta Dream Llc

4 654 WFG Gamblers Gold Jestin Simper J&M Performance Horses

5 719 Cash For Chisolm Jacinda Roybal Karen Gillings

6 787 Tinkering Jersey KATHY BAST Nicole Donegan & Tami 

7 712 Gay Flyer Kelly W Penrod Kristen Scillieri

8 617 SHR Sotally Tober Missy Benker SECRET HILLS RANCH

180. APHA ALL5: Amateur Yearling Longe Line Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 676 Sirtain To Wow Ya Janae E Hoffner Janae E Hoffner

2 709 Big Energy LAURIE L RODEN LAURIE L RODEN

3 724 Model In The Makin Crystal McBride Laurel Hanson

4 798 Make Bets Crystal McBride Crystal McBride

5 755 Originalblactieinvite Jessica Connour Jessica Connour

6 769 Miss Grace Kelly Kacie Fleeman Jayme Fleeman

7 744 CNC Shez Spellbound Crystal McBride Cynthia And Craig Polley

8 722 Certainly A Winner LISA CLAWSON LISA CLAWSON

181. APHA LLN: Yearling Longe Line Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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1 676 Sirtain To Wow Ya Savanah A Hunziker Janae E Hoffner

2 724 Model In The Makin Crystal McBride Laurel Hanson

3 709 Big Energy Brian D Henry LAURIE L RODEN

4 798 Make Bets Crystal McBride Crystal McBride

5 739 Vs Geaux Your Own Way Melissa Sachs Melissa Or L. Tacklind Sachs

6 755 Originalblactieinvite Jessica Connour Jessica Connour

7 748 Holler At Ya Later Erica M Owen Bloomfield Farm LLC

8 722 Certainly A Winner LISA CLAWSON LISA CLAWSON


